amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2079 Rev. 1.0
Specifications subject to change at
Amphenol Broadband Solutions discretion
Specifications
Chassis Dimensions 18.6”W x 14.3”D x 1.75”H
Chassis Mounting 19 in, 23 in EIA or WECO
Trunk Spool Qty per chassis 4

amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2079 Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
PAIRED SOLUTION KITS* INCLUDES NEAR & FAR END LiNC PANELS, BREAKOUT MODULES & SPOOLS
LINC-01UK-48LCU3-100F LINC SYS, 1U 48LCU KIT, 100F
LINC-01UK-48LCM3-200F LINC SYS, 1U 48LC MM KIT, 200F
LINC-01UK-96LCU3-45F LINC SYS, 1U 96LCU KIT, 45F
LINC-01UK-96LCA3-100F LINC SYS, 1U 96LCA KIT, 100F
LINC-01UK-96LCM3-150F LINC SYS, 1U 96LC MM KIT, 150F
LINC-01UK-96LCU3-200F LINC SYS, 1U 96LCU KIT, 200F
SPARE LiNC MODULES INDIVIDUAL LiNC BREAKOUT MODULES
LINC-M121LS-A LINC MOD, 12F MPO A, LCU, SM, POS A
LINC-M121LM-B   LINC MOD, 12F MPO A, LC, MM, POS B
LINC-M121LS-C   LINC MOD, 12F MPO A, LCU, SM, POS C
LINC-M121LS-D LINC MOD, 12F MPO A, LCU, SM, POS D
LINC-M241LS-L LINC MOD, 24F MPO A, LCU, SM, LEFT
LINC-M241LM-R LINC MOD, 24F MPO A, LC, MM, RIGHT
TRUNK SPOOLS** INDIVIDUAL LiNC TRUNK SPOOLS
LINC-S121FF-SC-100F-A LINC SPL,HBC SM,12F MPO-MPO A,100F
Fanout designed to terminate to rear C2X: SPOOL ASSY:CARTRIDGE,OFNP,SM BIF,24F,ULL MPO(24)(F),45FT,3MM,MINI BOOT,A
POL
LINC-S241FL-SC-045F-X3A LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,45F,C2X
LINC-S241FL-SC-100F-X3A LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,100F,C2X
LINC-S241FL-SC-150F-X3A LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,150F,C2X
LINC-S241FL-SC-200F-X3A LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,200F,C2X
Fanout designed to terminate to rear LCX:
LINC-S241FL-SC-045F-STA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,45F,LCX
Fanout designed to terminate to rear DCS:
LINC-S241FL-SC-100F-DCA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,100F DCS
Fanout designed to terminate to rear NG4 A-L:
LINC-S241FL-SC-045F-NAA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A, 45F,NG4L
LINC-S241FL-SC-100F-NAA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,100F,NG4L
LINC-S241FL-SC-150F-NAA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,150F,NG4L
LINC-S241FL-SC-200F-NAA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A, 200F,NG4L
Fanout designed to terminate to rear NG4 M-X:
LINC-S241FL-SC-045F-NMA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A, 45F,NG4R
LINC-S241FL-SC-100F-NMA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,100F,NG4R
LINC-S241FL-SC-150F-NMA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A,150F,NG4R
LINC-S241FL-SC-200F-NMA LINC SPL,HBC SM,24F MPO-LCU A, 200F,NG4R
* Additional solution kits available.
 ** Example available Trunk Spool part numbers. Additional configurable options available.
LiNC EMPTY CHASSIS
LINC-01U LINC 1RU CHASSIS, 19/23IN, HOLDS 4 MODS